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By Order of the Vice-Chancellor

The under mentioned candidates are declared to have passed the Second
Professional BDS Examination, May-2024. The results are published provisionally
subject to the approval of the syndicate. University authority reserves the right to

correct or cancel the result if any discrepancy arises.
Second Professional BDS Examination, May-2024

SL No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Roll No
202002201005

202102201005
202102201007
202102201008
202102201024
202102201030
202102201031
202102201040
202102201044
202102201045
202102201050
202102201054
202202201002
202202201003
202202201006
202202201007
202202201008
202202201009

202202201010

(In Serial order)
Pass

Rajshahi Medical College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi

Name of Candidates
MD. RAKIBUL HASAN

SANJDA SARMIN ANANNA

MD. NAHID HASAN SEZAR
MAHABUBA SARKAR RUBA
MOST. MORIOM AKTER MONALISA
MOST. MAHBUBA AKTER MUKTI
MOUSHEA TABUSSUM

MST. HUMAIRA PARVIN

MD. NEZUM HOSSAIN

MD. MAHAFUZAR RAHMAN
KANIZ FATEMA TONNI

JUNAYED AHAMMED TOWHID
MOST. SUMAIYA TASNIM

MD. SHANAMUL HOSSEN MUKTA
MD. RAKIBUL ISLAM RAZON
TAHASINA KHANAM

MD. HASIBUL HAQUE HEMEL
ANIKA JAREEN ORTHEE

HABIBA

—=Tp Tt L

Remarks/Hon'sin Course
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Second Professional BDS Examination, M ay-2024
Rajshahi Medical College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi

SL No. Roll No Name of Candidates Remarks/Hon'sin Course
20 202202201011 MD. SHAMS TABRIS SINHA
21 202202201012 MD. TAMIM HOSSAIN
22 202202201013 MD. REZOAN AHMED
23 202202201014 NAFISHA TASNIM
24 202202201017 NAZIFAH TASNIM
25 202202201018 MD. RAJON ISLAM
26 202202201019 NUSRAT JARIN NAWMI
27 202202201021 SARMIN SULTANA
28 202202201022 MD. AL AMIN SHEIKH
29 202202201023 SHAHEDA AKTER AKHI
30 202202201024 ADRIJA AGNI
31 202202201026 NAIMAH AKHTER
32 202202201027 ANANYA BISWAS
33 202202201029 MST. SUMYA JAMAN
34 202202201031 NAFIS SADIK
35 202202201034 LAILATUL ADIBA RIDILA
36 202202201035 TASNIM RAHMAN JAHIN
37 202202201036 SANJANA HIA
38 202202201037 AMINA AKTER SNIGDHA
39 202202201039 SUSMITA KUNDU PROMA
40 202202201040 SADIA AKTER SHIMU
41 202202201044 SADIYA RAHMAN BANDHAN
42 202202201046 MST. NURMOHAL KHATUN
43 202202201049 RAFIA NAHIN RIFA
44 202202201050 MD SHAKIB HASSAN
45 202202201051 FAUJA ISRAT RIVA
(In Serial order)
Pass
Rangpur Medical College, Dental Unit, Rangpur
SL No. Roll No Name of Candidates Remarks/Hon'sin Course
1 202102202005 SYEDA SAMEYA NAWAR
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SL No.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

SL No.

10

11

Second Professional BDS Examination, May-2024

Roll No
202102202007

202202202001
202202202002
202202202003
202202202004
202202202005
202202202008
202202202009
202202202010
202202202011
202202202016
202202202021
202202202025
202202202029
202202202031

202202202032

Roll No
202102251019

202102251023
202202251001
202202251002
202202251003
202202251004
202202251005
202202251006
202202251009
202202251010

202202251012

Rangpur Medical College, Dental Unit, Rangpur

Name of Candidates
MOST. TAMIM AKTER

MASUD RANA

AFIA FARZANA SHAILI

MD. NAZRUL ISLAM
MAHOMUDA KHATUN TAHMINA
MD. SHAMIUL ALAM

MD. ADIF HOSSAIN

KANIZ FATIMA

MOST. RADIA ANHA

SUMAIYA SULTANA

SYED JUBAYRUL HASAN SAMI
SADIA YASMIN

MD. SANJD RAHMAN SOWRQOV
FAYZAH SALSABIL WATUN
MD. ASIFUZZAMAN

ASHIS CHAKMA

(In Seria order)
Pass

Udayan Dental College, Rajshahi
Name of Candidates

MOST. MAHABUBA KHATUN ALO
EBTESHA MOON

ABDULLA AL MAMUN

MD. TAMIM BHUIAN

SURAIYA

SUMAYA HAQUE AHONA

MD. ZAKARIA HASAN MEHEDI
MST. RIMA AKTHER

LAILATUL RAHMAN

MD. SADIK SAYFUL ISLAM

TOUFIQUR RAHMAN

Remarks/Hon'sin Course

Remarks/Hon'sin Course
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SL No.
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

SL No.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

Second Professional BDS Examination, May-2024

Roll No
202202251013

202202251016
202202251017
202202251019
202202251020
202202251026
202202251027
202202251028
202202251033

202202251048

Roll No
201802252052

201902252016
202002252018
202002252040
202002252045
202002252053
202002252067
202102252009
202102252010
202102252011
202102252040
202102252050
202102252075
202202252002
202202252003
202202252004

202202252005

Udayan Dental College, Rajshahi
Name of Candidates

HUMAYRA ANZUM SAMIHA
MASTULATUL HAIA SHATU
MD. ARIF IQBAL

ANGKAN BAROI

DALOARA BEGUM

AMENA NAZNIN AKHI
SADIA KHATUN

RIA DAS GUPTA

ANNESHA DAS TRISHA

ZANNATUN FARDUS

(In Serial order)
Pass

Remarks/Hon'sin Course

Rangpur Community Dental College & Hospital, Rangpur

Name of Candidates
MISHKAT JAHAN

MAJEDA BEGUM

MONISHA KAWSHER
TASKERATUN NAHAR SHAMPA
DEWAN MD. FAHIM SHAHRIOR
MD. SAFIUL AZAM

RAMIJA MALIHA

MOST. TAIYABA TABASSUM
HASNAIN RASHID RIMZIM
SYEDA JANNATUL FERDOUS MARIA
SHEFA HASIB

SHARMIN JAHAN

FARIHA TABASSUM
JANNATUL FERDOUS
SHUSMITA SARKER

FAIRUZ AFRIN LAMIA

MD. SHAFIUL ISLAM

Remarks/Hon'sin Course
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SL No.
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

45
46

47

Second Professional BDS Examination, May-2024

Roll No
202202252006

202202252007
202202252009
202202252010
202202252012
202202252013
202202252018
202202252020
202202252021
202202252022
202202252023
202202252027
202202252029
202202252030
202202252032
202202252033
202202252035
202202252036
202202252038
202202252042
202202252043
202202252046
202202252053
202202252054
202202252061
202202252062
202202252065
202202252066
202202252082

202202252090

Name of Candidates
SUMONA JANNAT ORPA

ISHRAT ZAHAN

SINTHIA HAQUE

MD MEHABUB HASAN FAY SAL
MD. MOSADDEK HOSSAIN
KHADIGATUL KOBRA

SAFIN MAHMUD RISAD

MST. RAWSHON AKTER RIMU
MIRMD. REYAZUL ISLAM
ASMA AKTER SUMONA
MD.GOLAM AKBOR SUJON
PALLABI RANI ROY

SUNJIDA HOSSAIN

PUROBI ROY PUJA

AZIZA AKTER TRISHA HAQUE
MST. FARIHA JANNATI

TAIBA ZAHAN BINTI

MD. NAIM FARHAD

MD. ABDULLAH AL ASIFRIAD
MOST. NISAT TASNIM SHAMAPTY
RIFAT TAMANNA

MD. NAZMUL HUDA PRAMANIK
TRISHA MOHANTA PAPRI
MUKITA BINTE MOSTAFIZ
ZEEHAN SABA OISHEE

MOST. UMMEY SHANJDA NAHID
MUBINA BINTE MOSTAFIZ
MST.ROZONY YASMIN RUSNY
NAWSHIN TABASSUM

MD.SOHAN SORKER

Rangpur Community Dental College & Hospital, Rangpur

Remarks/Hon'sin Course
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SL No.
48

49
50
51
52

53

55

SL No.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Second Professional BDS Examination, May-2024

Roll No
202202252092

202202252093
202202252094
202202252095
202202252096
202202252097
202202252098

202202252099

Roll No
202002253001

202002253011
202102253015
202102253019
202102253027
202102253038
202102253039
202102253040
202102253044
202102253046
202102253048
202202253001
202202253002
202202253003
202202253004
202202253005
202202253006
202202253007

202202253008

Name of Candidates

TASFIA ZAMAN

JGME CHODEN

DRAKPHEL TSHERING YANGKI

KALDEN PEM

ABHINAV ADHIKARI

AYUSH KHADKA

BASANTA DHAMALA

SUJA ROKAHA CHHETRI

(In Serial order)
Pass

Rangpur Community Dental College & Hospital, Rangpur

Remarks/Hon'sin Course

TMSS Medical College, Dental Unit, Gokul, Bogura
Name of Candidates

HASAN AL SYEEF BAPPU

TURJO TOPPO

ABIDA SULTANA BOBY

MST. ELA RAHMAN

MD. TANVIR SAKIB

MOST. MEFTAUL JANNAT SHRABONI

NAYMA ARA RIMIA

MD. AHETESHAM BILLAH RUHAN

URMI BASAK

AYISHA SIDDIKA MIM

SABIT AHAMMED

MST. FARHANA YESMIN

FARIA FARID DISHA

ZARIFA RAHMAN

BELAL HOSSAIN

ZANNATUL FERDOUS TUA

MIFTAHUL JANNAT ETHER

MST. TAHRIMA AKTER

UMMAY TAMANNA MEDHA

Remarks/Hon'sin Course
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SL No.
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

35
36
37
38
39
40
1
42

43

45
46
47
48

49

Second Professional BDS Examination, May-2024

Roll No
202202253009

202202253010
202202253011
202202253012
202202253013
202202253014
202202253015
202202253016
202202253018
202202253019
202202253020
202202253021
202202253022
202202253023
202202253024
202202253031
202202253032
202202253033
202202253034
202202253036
202202253037
202202253038
202202253042
202202253043
202202253044
202202253045
202202253046
202202253047
202202253048

202202253049

TMSS Medical College, Dental Unit, Gokul, Bogura

Name of Candidates
AISHWARJA MODAK DIXIT

SHRABONY RANI PAUL

MST. JANNATI KHATUN
NISHATH SALSABIL SHITHY
ANIKA BUSHRA

MST. FATEMA KHATUN MUKTA
KANIZ FATEMA

ROKSANA AFROZ

SAMIA RAHMAN SRISTY

TOMA SARKAR

NUSRAT RAAIN

DIL ISRAT ZAHAN TUBA
PROMA RANI KUNDU

PREMA RANI DEY

MST. TASMIN AMIN

MST. SINTHIA AKTER
JANNATUL FERDOUS BASHIRA
NAFI RAHMAN BADHAN

MOST. JANNATUL FERDOUS
MIZANA MEHNAZ RAHMAN
HABIBULLAH MOHAMMAD ASAD
AZAZ AHMAD

MD. RAFIUL ALAM

MD. ABU TALHA

SURAYA AKTER

SAZIA TASNIM

SHAKILATUL FERDOUS ANAMIKA
MST. SUMAIYA JANNAT NEHA
FARZANA TASMIN TAMANNA

SOUMIK DAKUA DIPTO

Remarks/Hon'sin Course
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SL No.

SL No.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Second Professional BDS Examination, May-2024

Roll No
202002254012

202202254002
202202254008
202202254009
202202254010
202202254011
202202254012
202202254015

202202254019

(In Serial order)
Pass

Islami Bank Medical College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi
Name of Candidates

ISRAT JAHAN BRISTY

MST. JAKIYA SULTANA JUl

MST. FARHANA TABASSUM

MST. NISHAT ANJUM

SANZIDA ALAM

SM. ALl ARMAN SHIKHOR

ASHRAFUL ISLAM

MOST. ASMA KHATUN

IFFAT ARA

(In Serial order)
Pass

Remarks/Hon'sin Course

Khwaja YunusAli Medical College, Dental Unit, Enayetpur, Sirajganj
Name of Candidates

Roll No
202102255008

202102255016
202102255018
202202255001
202202255003
202202255004
202202255005
202202255006
202202255007
202202255008
202202255009
202202255010
202202255014
202202255016
202202255017

202202255019

DILSHAD JAHAN

MD. SEAM AL-ISLAM TANHA

SAMIRA CHOWDHURY

MST. MAYESHA TABASSUM

MD. AHADUL ISLAM AKHAND

MASUDA MASRUR MEDHA

ANIKA TASNIM

AMINA TABASSUM ASHA

ROMANA PARVIN RITY

FAHMIDA ALAM

TAHIYAH ISLAM

MST. PURNIMA KHATUN

MD. MAHINUR RAHMAN MAHIN

TARANA KAISAR CHOWDHURY

MST. AMINA KHATUN ONI

MST. AYLIFAL HADISH

Remarks/Hon'sin Course
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Second Professional BDS Examination, May-2024

Khwaja Yunus Ali Medical College, Dental Unit, Enayetpur, Sirajganj
SL No. Roll No Name of Candidates Remarks/Hon'sin Course

17 202202255020 SABA SULTANA RUDHA

TIPS Page No. 9 of 13



Second Professional BDS Examination, May-2024
Statistics of Result

No. Appear ed No. Passed Per centage of Pass
276 213 77.17

Referred/Failed/Expelled

The under mentioned candidates are referred in Second Professional BDS Examination, May-2024 and are
required to appear at next examination in the course / courses noted against their names and therolls. The
results are published provisionally subject to the approval of the syndicate. University authority reserves the
right to correct or cancel the result if any discrepency aries.

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Rajshahi Medical College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi

SL Roll No Name of Candidates Course/Cour ses
No. Referred/Failed/Expelled
General Pharmacology & Dental
1 201802201031 RAZINA JANNAT Therapeutics

Genera Pharmacology & Dental

2 202102201048  MUZAHIDUL ISLAM T e oo Mitrbiology
Genera Pharmacology & Dental

3 202202201005  MD. BOKUL Thaamiic

4 202202201028  MD. IBRAHIM HOSSAIN Pathology & Microbiology

5 202202201030  RAHNUMA PROTITY General Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics

6 202202201032  PALASH KUMAR DAS General Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics

(In Serial order)

Referred/Failed/Expelled
Rangpur Medical College, Dental Unit, Rangpur

SL Roll No Name of Candidates Course/Cour ses
No. Referred/Failed/Expelled
1 201002202051  MD. AZIZUL ISLAM General Pharmacology & Dental

Therapeutics, Pathology & Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental

2 202102202040 AVISHEK CHA KMA Therapeutics

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Udayan Dental College, Raj shahi

SL Roll No Name of Candidates Course/Cour ses
No. Referred/Failed/Expelled
1 201802251036 AFIA NOWSHIN Pathology & Microbiology
General Pharmacology & Dental
2 202002251017 MST. FAHMINA AZIZ MIM Therapeutics, Pathology & Microbiology
3 202002251026 JUBAYER AHMED Pathology & Micrabiology
Genera Pharmacology & Dental
4 202002251035 RUSLAN HURAYRA Therapeutics
Genera Pharmacology & Dental
5 202002251042 SADIA ISLAM MIM Therapeutics, Pathology & Microbiology
6 200002251049  MOST. TASNIM SULTANA General Pharmacology & Dental

Therapeutics, Pathology & Microbiology
TIPS Page No. 10 of 13



SL

No.

10

11

12
13

14

15

16
17

18

19
20

SL

No.

A WO DN

10

11

12

13

Second Professional BDS Examination, May-2024

Roll No

202102251007
202102251043
202202251011

202202251015

202202251018

202202251021
202202251022

202202251023

202202251024

202202251029
202202251030

202202251035

202202251041
202202251043

Roll No

201802252046

202002252021
202002252034

202002252037
202002252065

202102252015
202102252034
202102252035

202102252039

202102252041

202102252045

202102252056

202102252059

Udayan Dental College, Raj shahi

Name of Candidates

MST. SHARMIN AKTER
JANNATUN NESA PRANTO
RAHNUMA UMME HAFSA

AFRIN KHANAM NITU

NAZMI NATIA

NUSRAT JAHAN NIHA
FAZLA RAFI

TASMIN AKHTER

ACIYA KHATUN

ISRAT ARA
TASNIM JAHAN

MOST. TANHERAR NOWSIN NAHAR

T.M. FAHIM MONTASHIR
SADIA TABASSUM
(In Serial order)

Course/Cour ses
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Genera Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics, Pathology & Microbiology

Pathology & Microbiology

Genera Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics, Pathology & Microbiology

Genera Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics

General Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics, Pathology & Microbiology

Pathology & Microbiology
Pathology & Microbiology

Genera Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics, Pathology & Microbiology

Genera Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics, Pathology & Microbiology

Pathology & Microbiology
Pathology & Micrabiology

Genera Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics, Pathology & Microbiology

Pathology & Microbiology
Pathology & Microbiology

Referred/Failed/Expelled
Rangpur Community Dental College & Hospital, Rangpur

Name of Candidates

MD. ATIKUR RAHMAN ATIQ

REZOWANA AKHTER LUNA
NAFISHA ATERA

ISRAT JAHAN ITU

UMME ROWSHAN MOST. REBEKA
SULTANA

MOST. KANIZ KOWSER
MOST. ANIKA SHARMILA AUNNI
ESHITA ISLAM ELA

NELUFA YEASMIN LIPI BEGUM
SWARNA RANI KUNDU

TANU SREE ROY

MOST. WADUDA KHATUN SATHI

MOST. MASUMA YASMIN RINGKI

Course/Cour ses
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Genera Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics

Pathology & Microbiology
Pathology & Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics, Pathology & Microbiology

Pathology & Microbiology

Genera Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics, Pathology & Microbiology

Pathology & Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics, Pathology & Microbiology

Genera Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics

Genera Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics

Genera Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics

Genera Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics, Pathology & Microbiology

Genera Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics, Pathology & Microbiology
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SL

No.

14

15
16
17

18

SL

No.

SL

No.

N o o b~ N P

Second Professional BDS Examination, May-2024

Roll No

202102252060

202202252014
202202252037
202202252067

202202252088

Roll No

202102253016

202102253043

202102253045

202202253026

202202253029

202202253039

202202253040

202202253041

Roll No

201802254016

202102254017
202102254020
202202254001

202202254003

202202254006
202202254013

202202254014

Rangpur Community Dental College & Hospital, Rangpur

Course/Cour ses
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Genera Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics, Pathology & Microbiology

Pathology & Microbiology
Pathology & Microbiology
Pathology & Microbiology

Genera Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics, Pathology & Microbiology

Name of Candidates

NUSRAT JAHAN TANJINA

SRABONTI ROY PUJA
SHARMIN AKTAR SIDDIKA
MOST.AFSHANA JANNATH

AYESHA KHATUN

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

TMSS Medical College, Dental Unit, Gokul, Bogura

Name of Candidates Course/Cour ses
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Genera Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics

Genera Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics, Pathology & Microbiology

General Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics, Pathology & Microbiology

Genera Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics

General Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics

General Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics, Pathology & Microbiology
General Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics

Genera Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics

MST. TAYOBA TANJM USHA
IBHI AKTER ANKHI

SAJ MAHODI MOHONA
NOOR-A-RADEYATUN
NUZHAT BINTE SAIF

MD. MUHTASIM FUAD
NAZMUS SAKIB

MD. MOHAIMINUL ISLAM

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Isslami Bank Medical College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi

Name of Candidates Course/Cour ses
Referred/Failed/Expelled

Genera Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics, Pathology & Microbiology

Pathology & Microbiology
Pathology & Microbiology
Pathology & Microbiology

Genera Pharmacology & Dental
Therapeutics, Pathology & Microbiology
MST. ATIA SULTANA ASHA Pathology & Microbiology

A.N.M AHSANUL HADI CHOWDHURY Patho|ogy& Microbio|ogy

MD. SHAHARUKH HASAN

ZARIN TASNIM ROZA
MD. SAIFULLAH MANSUR
G.M. ABDULLAH EMON

MST. TAHSIN AKTER TRISNA

Genera Pharmacology & Dental

MST. TAHIRA TABASSUM Therapeutics, Pathology & Microbiology

(In Serial order)
Referred/Failed/Expelled
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Second Professional BDS Examination, May-2024

Khwaja YunusAli Medical College, Dental Unit, Enayetpur, Sirajgan;j

SL Roll No Name of Candidates Course/Cour ses
No. Referred/Failed/Expelled
Genera Pharmacology & Dental
1 202202255012 BOISHAKHI SIDDIKA Therapeutics, Pathology & Microbiology

i e

Administrative Building Controller of Examinations

Rajshahi Medical University RajShahl Medical University

Memo No. RMU/CE/BDS Exam/05/2019/1134 Date: 21-04-2025

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to (Not based on seniority):-

1. Dean, Faculty of Dentistry, Rajshahi Medical University, Rajshahi.

2. Principal, Rajshahi Medical College, Rajshahi / Rangpur Medical College, Rangpur / Udayan Dental
College, Rajshahi / Rangpur Community Dental College & Hospital, Rangpur / T M S S Medical College,
Gokul, Bogura / Islami Bank Medical College, Dental Unit, Rajshahi/ Khwaja Yunus Ali Medical College,
Dental Unit, Enayetpur, Sirajganj

Chairman, Second Professional BDS Examination, May-2024 Committee.

Registrar / Inspector of Colleges, Rajshahi Medical University.

Administrator, Computer Center, RMU (With a request to circulate by internet).

Deputy/Assistant/Section Officer, RMU (With a request to present in the next meeting of the syndicate).
Deputy Registrar/ Assistant Registrar/ Section Officer, Academic Section), RMU.

Deputy/Assistant Controller / Section Officer, office of the controller of Examinations
(Bills/Record/Certificates), RMU.

PS to V.C, RMU.

10. Public relation officer, RMU.

11. Notice Board, Rajshahi Medical University.

R

PN AW

o

Iw%{r

Controller of Examinations
Rajshahi Medical University.
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